
Final Results / Résultat final
Men Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Elite

Race distance: 258.0km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 39 ESPVALVERDE Alejandro 6:46:41 +0

2 17 FRABARDET Romain " "

3 164 CANWOODS Michael " "

4 48 NEDDUMOULIN Tom " "

5 28 ITAMOSCON Gianni 6:46:54 +13

6 119 CZEKREUZIGER Roman 6:47:24 +43

7 78 DENVALGREN ANDERSEN Michael " "

8 16 FRAALAPHILIPPE Julian " "

9 22 FRAPINOT Thibaut " "

10 128 PORCOSTA Rui " "

11 36 ESPIZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI Jon " "

12 51 NEDMOLLEMA Bauke 6:47:30 +49

13 38 ESPNIEVE ITURRALDE Mikel 6:47:33 +52

14 52 NEDOOMEN Sam 6:48:02 +1:21

15 62 COLQUINTANA Nairo " "

16 42 GBRKENNAUGH Peter " "

17 117 CZEHIRT Jan " "

18 148 NZLBENNETT George " "

19 66 AUSHAIG Jack " "

20 75 DENFUGLSANG Jakob " "

21 31 ITAPOZZOVIVO Domenico " "

22 160 KAZZEITS Andrey " "

23 10 BELHERMANS Ben 6:48:13 +1:32

24 83 GERGESCHKE Simon 6:48:35 +1:54

25 133 RUSCHERNETSKI Sergei 6:48:41 +2:00

26 122 SUIFRANK Mathias 6:48:51 +2:10

27 50 NEDKRUIJSWIJK Steven " "

28 54 NEDTOLHOEK Antwan " "

29 13 BELTEUNS Dylan " "

30 101 NOREIKING Odd Christian 6:49:23 +2:42

31 21 FRAMOLARD Rudy " "

32 125 SUIREICHENBACH Sebastien " "

33 63 COLURAN Rigoberto 6:49:38 +2:57

34 91 SLOROGLIC Primoz 6:50:41 +4:00

35 97 POLMAJKA Rafal " "

36 158 KAZLUTSENKO Alexey " "

37 46 GBRYATES Adam " "

38 49 NEDKELDERMAN Wilco " "

39 131 POROLIVEIRA Nelson 6:51:41 +5:00

40 27 ITAde MARCHI Alessandro 6:51:46 +5:05

41 174 ERIKUDUS Merhawi 6:52:25 +5:44

42 11 BELMEURISSE Xandro " "

43 105 NORLAENGEN Vegard Stake " "

44 33 ESPde la CRUZ MELGAREJO David 6:52:37 +5:56

Report Created  SUN 30 SEP 2018 17:00 Page 1/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Elite

Race distance: 258.0km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 106 AUTGOGL Michael " "

46 80 GERBUCHMANN Emanuel " "

47 135 RUSSIVAKOV Pavel 6:52:41 +6:00

48 59 COLHENAO MONTOYA Sergio Luis 6:52:43 +6:02

49 29 ITANIBALI Vincenzo " "

50 14 BELvan AVERMAET Greg 6:54:49 +8:08

51 134 RUSKOCHETKOV Pavel " "

52 72 DENASGREEN Kasper 6:57:03 +10:22

53 30 ITAPELLIZOTTI Franco 6:57:14 +10:33

54 102 NORHAGEN Carl Fredrik 6:59:05 +12:24

55 79 DENVINJEBO Emil Nygaard 6:59:38 +12:57

56 98 POLOWSIAN Lukasz 6:59:46 +13:05

57 137 RUSZAKARIN Ilnur " "

58 19 FRAGALLOPIN Tony " "

59 108 AUTKONRAD Patrick " "

60 124 SUIMORABITO Steve " "

61 35 ESPHERRADA Jesus 6:59:50 +13:09

62 168 LATSKUJINS Toms 6:59:54 +13:13

63 144 USABOOKWALTER Brent 7:01:04 +14:23

64 25 ITACARUSO Damiano " "

65 26 ITACATALDO Dario " "

66 40 GBRCARTHY Hugh John " "

67 115 IRLROCHE Nicolas " "

68 15 BELWELLENS Tim " "

69 55 NEDWEENING Pieter " "

70 69 AUSPOWER Rob " "

71 165 ECUCARAPAZ Richard 7:01:29 +14:48

72 145 USAKING Benjamin 7:02:38 +15:57

73 179 ARGSEPULVEDA Eduardo 7:03:32 +16:51

74 82 GERDENZ Nico 7:04:58 +18:17

75 24 ITABRAMBILLA Gianluca 7:06:16 +19:35

76 161 CANBRITTON Robert 7:06:18 +19:37

 37 ESPMAS NICOLAU Enric DNF  

 64 AUSCLARKE Simon DNF  

 34 ESPFRAILE MATARRANZ Omar DNF  

 32 ESPCASTROVIEJO Jonathan DNF  

 153 RSAJANSE van RENSBURG Jacques DNF  

 154 ESTKANGERT Tanel DNF  

 96 POLKWIATKOWSKI Michal DNF  

 53 NEDPOELS Wout DNF  

 76 DENHANSEN Jesper DNF  

 104 NORHOELGAARD Markus DNF  

 147 USASTETINA Peter DNF  

 123 SUIFRANKINY Kilian DNF  

Report Created  SUN 30 SEP 2018 17:00 Page 2/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Elite

Race distance: 258.0km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 176 UKRGRIVKO Andrey DNF  

 132 RUSARSLANOV Ildar DNF  

 81 GERBURGHARDT Marcus DNF  

 113 IRLMARTIN Daniel DNF  

 141 LUXJUNGELS Bob DNF  

 170 BLRKOSHEVOY Ilia DNF  

 185 SWELUDVIGSSON Tobias DNF  

 118 CZEHNIK Karel DNF  

 41 GBRGEOGHEGAN HART Tao DNF  

 68 AUSHOWSON Damien DNF  

 70 AUSSCHULTZ Nicholas Jack William DNF  

 87 SLOMOHORIC Matej DNF  

 47 GBRYATES Simon Philip DNF  

 92 SLOSPILAK Simon DNF  

 90 SLOPOLANC Jan DNF  

 121 CZESTYBAR Zdenek DNF  

 107 AUTGROSSSCHARTNER Felix DNF  

 146 USAKUSS Sepp DNF  

 127 SUISCHELLING Patrick DNF  

 85 GERSCHACHMANN Maximilian DNF  

 173 ERIGHEBREIGZABHIER WERKILUL Amanuel DNF  

 171 BLRRIABUSHENKO Aleksandr DNF  

 157 KAZFOMINYKH Daniil DNF  

 126 SUISCHAR Michael DNF  

 60 COLLOPEZ MORENO Miguel Angel DNF  

 129 PORGUERREIRO Ruben DNF  

 84 GERMARTENS Paul DNF  

 95 POLGOLAS Michal DNF  

 67 AUSHAMILTON Christopher DNF  

 103 NORHAGEN Edvald Boasson DNF  

 56 COLANACONA Winner Andrew DNF  

 112 IRLDUNNE Conor DNF  

 177 JPNNAKANE Hideto DNF  

 114 IRLMULLEN Ryan DNF  

 9 BELde PLUS Laurens DNF  

 166 ECUNARVAEZ Jhonnatan DNF  

 188 ETHGRMAY Tsgabu Gebremaryam DNF  

 109 AUTMUHLBERGER Gregor DNF  

 43 GBRKNOX James DNF  

 45 GBRSWIFT Connor DNF  

 130 PORMACHADO Tiago DNF  

 162 CANDUCHESNE Antoine DNF  

 116 CZECERNY Josef DNF  

 23 FRAROUX Anthony DNF  

Report Created  SUN 30 SEP 2018 17:00 Page 3/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Elite

Race distance: 258.0km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 20 FRAGENIEZ Alexandre DNF  

 140 LUXGASTAUER Ben DNF  

 71 AUSSUTHERLAND Rory DNF  

 77 DENSCHMIDT WURTZ Mads DNF  

 138 LUXDIDIER Laurent DNF  

 86 SLOBOLE Grega DNF  

 93 SLOTRATNIK Jan DNF  

 110 AUTPOSTLBERGER Lukas DNF  

 111 AUTPREIDLER Georg DNF  

 94 POLBODNAR Maciej DNF  

 99 POLPATERSKI Maciej DNF  

 149 NZLBEVIN Patrick DNF  

 1 SVKSAGAN Peter DNF  

 159 KAZSTALNOV Nikita DNF  

 65 AUSDENNIS Rohan DNF  

 12 BELPAUWELS Serge DNF  

 151 NZLSMITH Dion DNF  

 58 COLHENAO GOMEZ Sebastian DNF  

 61 COLMARTINEZ POVEDA Daniel Felipe DNF  

 8 BELBENOOT Tiesj DNF  

 181 CRORUMAC Josip DNF  

 73 DENBRESCHEL Matti DNF  

 152 RSADLAMINI Nicholas DNF  

 136 RUSSTRAKHOV Dmitrii DNF  

 57 COLCONTRERAS PINZON Rodrigo DNF  

 100 NORBYSTROM Sven Erik DNF  

 4 SVKHARING Martin DNF  

 143 LUXWIRTGEN Tom DNF  

 6 SVKSAGAN Juraj DNF  

 7 SVKTYBOR Patrik DNF  

 120 CZEKUKRLE Michael DNF  

 3 SVKCANECKY Marek DNF  

 167 LATNEILANDS Krists DNF  

 44 GBRSTANNARD Ian DNF  

 139 LUXDRUCKER Jean-Pierre DNF  

 184 CRCVILLALOBOS SOLIS Roman Daniel DNF  

 175 UKRBRATASHCHUK Andrii DNF  

 18 FRABARGUIL Warren DNF  

 88 SLONOVAK Domen DNF  

 163 CANHOULE Hugo DNF  

 169 BLRKIRYIENKA Vasil DNF  

 89 SLOPIBERNIK Luka DNF  

 155 ESTTAARAMAE Rein DNF  

 183 LTUKONOVALOVAS Ignatas DNF  

Report Created  SUN 30 SEP 2018 17:00 Page 4/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Elite

Race distance: 258.0km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 172 BLRSOBAL Yauhen DNF  

 74 DENEG Niklas DNF  

 2 SVKBASKA Erik DNF  

 5 SVKMAHDAR Martin DNF  

 180 IRICHAICHI RAGHIMI Mohammad Esmaeil DNF  

 150 NZLBEWLEY Sam DNF  

 178 ROUTVETCOV Serghei DNF  

 142 LUXKIRSCH Alex DNF  

 186 GREFARANTAKIS Stylianos DNF  

 156 ESTVAHTRA Norman DNF  

 182 HKGCHIU Ho San DNF  

 187 BRASESSLER Nicolas DNF  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

38.064km/h 258.0kmPoint to Point (84.2km) + 6 Laps (23.8km) + 1 Lap (31km) - Elevation Gain: 4681m

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

Sunny

Ranked DNF DSQ

76 112 0188 / 44 90

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  SUN 30 SEP 2018 17:00 Page 5/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




